Made in TaiwanP2 Series
Frame PE Axial Piston Pump
Better performance
Integral cast iron and an oil distribution plate redesign
enhances noise and vibration control.
Low noise
Frame PE achieves a 10% weight reduction compared
to the P100 model, increasing rated pressure and speed.

Control selection
P2 series |Axial piston pump
Ordering code
PE 140 - A 3 - R - K12 N A - N - NNN
Frame E
Control type
A =Pressure compensating type
B =Remote pressure control type
D =Solenoid cut-off control type
HL =Load sensing control type
BH EDG =Pressure proportional
control & manual pressure type
HL EDG =Load sense with pressure
proportional control type
Ordering code
Displacement
130 = 130 cm3/rev
140 = 140 cm3/rev
180 = 180 cm3/rev
Rotation
R: Clockwise
L: Counter-clockwise
Pressure
4: 310bar (PE130)
4: 280bar (PE140)
3: 210bar (PE130,PE140,
and PE180)
Shaft options
K12:38.1 straight key
K14:44.45 straight key
S2:SAE-CC 17T,12/24 pitch
P2 series |Axial piston pump
Ordering code
Ordering code
Through shaft
N: Non-through shaft
Outlet Inlet
A
M14 four bolt flange
SAEJ518b 1-1/4”
M12 four bolt flange
SAEJ518b 2-1/2”
Oil seal
N:NBR
V:VITON
Design code
NNN: Standard
PE 140 - A 3 - R - K12 N A - N - NNN
273
161.6
Φ22x4
50.8
8
8
.9
SAEJ518b-2 1/2"
341.6
6
6
.7
3
1
9
                                          +0.01
Key 11.11 -0.01
1
6
1
.6
4
4
.4
5
 0 -0
.0
2
1
4
9
.3
 0 -0
.2
5